Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: preposition_de
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 deposit slip
betdep tlad6 sooei
3) transit signs
asdetnilera ose fist
5) mashed potatos
ép speap aurd
7) chamber of commerce
e ola caade corcamrmi
9 price list
adpeclstiie r os
11) spare wheel
ued epet uoradres
13) Christmas card
teiaar je aNaddtdv
15) bathing suit
ljefieeatr adb o
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

formal dress shirt

a a missa detrlcevi

dog collar

Irdr co a eperoell

upper teeth

eeab adiensitd rr

pork chop

cedcrd hteul aeo

fishing rod

caraafd pscale e

spare parts (machinery)

szasp olape reuie dest

clerk

e ctroaoseaidrr e Icte

co-worker (male)

m pebjoeodaacoafir tr
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: preposition_de
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) Thanksgiving
dccd er a a eAinacisDi6G
19) email address
rconorcroilai cret cdec i deeoelno
21) non-acceptance
etafalt e ai laadcpcdn
23) flea market
apmercdolgasd e u
25) coffee table
ad esetr omcen
27) to have just
aab eadcr
29) beef steak
ufiecen e d anlter
31) bathroom
artl cu eb aoeodn
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Date:

18)

bean soup

depfri j lesoaos

20)

streetlight

elsdluep ot e z

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

saddle

laiao sm llden tar

lawsuit for divorce

mnaivoad dc dedeori

leather goods

uuerrclsdeoat ioc

baby tooth

ile chdetden ee

window seat

eiet e naodevalasnt n

beauty shop

de e saalonbellz

86602




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 86602

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = boleta de depdésito , 2 = la camisa de vestir , 3 = sefiales de transito , 4 = el collar de perro , 5 = puré de papas , 6 =
dientes de arriba , 7 = la camara de comercio , 8 = chuleta de cerdo , 9 = lista de precios , 10 = la cafia de pescar , 11 =
rueda de repuesto , 12 = las piezas de repuesto , 13 = tarjeta de Navidad , 14 = secretario de la corte , 15 = el traje de bafio,
16 = comparniero de trabajo , 17 = Dia de Accién de Gracias , 18 = sopa de frijoles , 19 = la direccion de correo electrénico ,
20 = el poste de luz , 21 = la falta de aceptacion , 22 = la silla de montar , 23 = mercado de pulgas , 24 = demanda de
divorcio , 25 = mesa de centro , 26 = articulos de cuero , 27 = acabar de , 28 = diente de leche , 29 = un filete de carne , 30 =
el asiento de ventana , 31 = el cuarto de bafio , 32 = salén de belleza
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